
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COFFEE, TEA AND “TINIS” 

Café con Licor 

Carajillo (Brandy) (7) 

Cointreau (7) 

Bailey’s coffee (6,7) 

Kahlua coffee (7) 

Irish coffee (7) 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

Brandy & Dessert Wine 

Torres 10y Brandy (12) 

Pedro Ximémez (12) 

Torres Floralis (12) 

  8.25 

13.40 

  6.75 

Solo 

Double Solo 

Cortado (7) 

Americano 

Café Con Leche (7) 

Cappuccino (7) 

Mocha (7) 

Latte (7) 

Decaf Double Solo 

2.40 

2.70 

2.80 

3.70 

3.70 

3.70 

3.95 

3.70 

3.25 

Coffees Teas 

Tea 

Jasmine Green 

Mint 

Camomile 

Earl Gray 

Hot Chocolate 

Oat Milk 

2.80 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

4.00 

0.50 

Espressotinis 12.50 

With either Dingle Vodka, Bailey’s Irish Cream (6,7) or Coffee Infused Tequila 



 
 
  Cocktails 

 Sir Collins 12.50 

Dingle Gin, Stillgarden Buí, Three Cents Mandarin & Bergamot Soda 

Cherry Fizz 12.50 

Dingle Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & Three Cents Cherry Soda 

Fizzy Colada 12.50 

White rum, coconut liqueur, lime juice & Three Cents Pineapple Soda 

Fish Bowl Punch 12.50 

Cognac, rum, créme de peche, lemon juice & Three Cents Sparkling 

Lemonade 

Smashed Lemons 12.50 

Dingle Vodka, sugar syrup, mint & Three Cents Sparkling Lemonade 

Sparkling Mule 12.50 

Spiced rum, lime juice, Three Cents Ginger Beer  

with Angostura Bitters 

 



 
 
 
  

Cocktails 
 Atlantic Twist 12.50 

Dingle Gin, grapefruit juice, a hint of lime & bitters 

Paloma 12.50 

White tequila, lime juice & Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda 

Cinnagin 12.50 

Gin Mare, apple cider & lime juice. Served over ice with a sugared 

apple slice 

Princeton 12.50 

Monkey 47 & Niepoort Tawny Dee Port with orange bitters 

Rosé Lemonade Gin Fizz 12.50 

Dingle Gin, rosé cava & Three Cents Pink grapefruit soda served over 

ice with fresh raspberries 

Clover Club 12.50 

Bombay Bramble Gin, lemon juice, egg white & fresh raspberries (3. egg) 

 



 
 
  

Graham’s winemakers would mark each barrel of port using grape symbols to 

rate the wine from one to six. The symbol of six grapes denoted complexity, 

structure, and balance. Wines destined for Vintage Port. 

 Glass           Bottle 

Graham’s Blend Nº 5 White Port 

Ruby Port: 

Fine Ruby Port 

Natura Organic Port 

Lbv Port 

Six Grapes Port 

Blend Port 

Quinta dos Malvedos Port 

Vintage Port 

Tawny Port: 

Fine Tawny Port 

10 Y.O. Tawny Port 

20 Y.O. Tawny Port 

30 Y.O. Tawny Port 

40 Y.O. Tawny Port 

10.50 

6.45 

8.25 

8.25 

10.00
0 11.00 

11.00 

7.25 
11.00 

17.50 

21.50 

73.00 

45.00 

57.00 

57.00 

70.00 

74.00 

74.00 

200.00 

50.00 
85.00 

105.00
` 150.00 

225.00 

GRAHAM'S PORT FLIGHT 
A selection of 4 ports, 35ml of each from The Graham's range. 25.00 

Fine Tawny Port 

10 Y.O. Tawny Port 

20 Y.O. Tawny Port 

30 Y.O. Tawny Port 



 

 
  

Flights 

Wines 10.00 

White 

Jean Leon 3055 Chardonnay  

Pionero Albariño 

Torres Waltraud Riesling 

Red 

Torres Ibericos Crianza 
N 232 Tempranillo 

Mentoste Reserva Tempranillo 

Ports      

Niepoort, Tres Amigos!! 12.00 

Dry White, Tawny Dee, Ruby Dum (7,12) 

Ruby Port Tasting 18.00 

Graham’s 6 grapes, Kopke LBV, Quinta dos Malvedo (7,12) 

Tawny Dee Port Tasting 20.00 

Niepoort Tawny Dee, Kopke 10 years, Graham’s 20 years (7,12) 

 

 

 

. 

 
 

Spoilt for choice and can't decide - our flights are designed to allow you to 

sample more than one of your favourite tipple. 



Allergens Guide1. Cereals containing gluten (a.wheat;b.rye;c.barley;d.oats) 2.Crustaceans 3.Eggs 4.Fish 5.Peanuts  

6.Soybeans 7.Milk 8.Nuts(a.walnuts; b.almonds; c.pine nuts) 9.Celery 10.Mustard 11.Sesame seeds 12.SO2 and Sulphites 

13.Lupin 14.Molluscs. 

 
 
 

 

Churros con Chocolate 6.50 

Served with a warm chocolate dipping sauce (1a-6-7) 

Crema Catalana 6.95 

Spanish cinnamon crème brulee (3-7) 

Brownie de Chocolate 6.95 

Warm chocolate Brownie served with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce (3-6-7-8a) 

Pasteis de Nata 6.95 

Warm Portuguese custard pies with whipped cream & cinnamon (1a-3-6-7) 

Pasteis de Nata Vegan 6.95 

Famous Portuguese tarts served with vegan vanilla ice cream & cinnamon (1a-6) 

Tarta de Santiago 7.50 

Originating from Galicia in North West Spain, an almond & citrus torte (1a-3-7-8b) 

Helado 5.95 

3 Scoops of ice cream – Ask your server for available flavours (7) 

Helado con PX 6.95 

Vanilla ice cream, shot of Pedro Ximenez sherry & sprinkled almonds (7-8b-12) 

Sorbete de Limón con Oporto Blanco 6.95 

Lemon Sorbet with a shot of Niepoort White Port (12) 

Extra scoop of ice cream 0.50 (7) 

Desserts 
 

 
 


